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OEM Reference

EICHER 101591259
EICHER 101670299
FORD ME6G9J2K021AB
FORD BG912K021AA
FORD 7G912K021BB
FORD 1379971

FORD 1427386

FORD 1432363

FORD 1436498

FORD 1437761

FORD 1458247

FORD 1566232

FORD 1747043

FORD 1916756

FORD 6G912K021D1B
FORD MEG6G9J2K021AA
FORD 6G912K021D1A
FORD 6G912K021A2D
FORD 6G912K021A2C
FORD 6G912K021A2A
FORD 6G912K021A2B
FORD (CHANGAN) 7G912K021BB
FORD (CHANGAN) 1461658
JAGUAR T4N13433
LAND ROVER LR134692
LAND ROVER LR134693
LAND ROVER LR027309
LAND ROVER LR001017
LAND ROVER LR004936

MG (SAIC) 10767908

MG (SAIC) 10203163

MG (SAIC) 10138340
ROEWE (SAIC) 10138340
VOLVO 31304129
VOLVO 30793540
VOLVO 3079354
VOLVO 30778910
VOLVO 30793941
OEM Cross Reference
STELLOX 000403BSX
STELLOX 001088BSX
STELLOX 001088SX
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e not found or type unknown

OEM Cross Reference

NK

NK

BRECK
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN
KALE

KALE
ZIMMERMANN
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

S.Y.L

KAGER
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
A.B.S.

A.B.S.

A.B.S.

RIDEX

RIDEX
ASHIKA
SWAG
BENDIX
BENDIX
EUROBRAKE
SWAG
AUGROS
BENDIX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID

STOP

VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO

222568
224033
241230070100
2412305
2412305
2412311
2412311
241232001
2412320305
2412320305
241239001
301879
301879
302731
302731
3282
351043
355012891
355012891
355019881
355019881
363700201653
363700202198
363702161469
37568
375680E
37923
402B0052
402B0052P
500LLOO
50916613
510526
511342
5502222568
55222409
55513998
573201B
573201CH
573201CH
573201J
573201J
573201JAS
573201JAS
573201JC
573201JC
573201JD
573201JD
573201S
598879
598879
606539
606539
606869
606869
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